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Date Start End Event Name Location Dismiss Depart Return Description
Mon 04/29/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Baseball (Blue) @ Mount Abraham Mount Abraham Union High School Rec 1:30 pm 1:45 pm 7:30 pm
Fields

Tue 04/30/2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm MS Baseball (White) vs. Montpelier Baseball Field

Fri 05/03/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Baseball (Blue) vs. Barre Town Baseball Field

Wed 05/08/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Baseball (White) vs. Peoples Academy |Baseball Field

Fri 05/10/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Baseball (Blue) vs. Barre City Baseball Field

Mon 05/13/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Baseball (White) vs. Barre Town Baseball Field

Thu 05/16/2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm MS Baseball (Blue) @ Harwood Harwood Union High School 3:05 pm 7:00 pm
Fri 05/17/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Baseball (White) @ Randolph Randolph Union High School 2:30 pm 6:30 pm
Mon 05/20/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Baseball (Blue) @ Montpelier Montpelier Recreation Field 2:30 pm 2:45 pm 6:30 pm
Thu 05/23/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Baseball (White) @ Barre City Barre City Elementary and Middle School 2:15 pm 2:30 pm 6:30 pm
Fri 05/24/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Baseball (Blue) vs. Mount Abraham Baseball Field

Tue 05/28/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Baseball Intrasquad Blue vs. White Baseball Field

Game
Fri 05/31/2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm MS Baseball (White) @ Peoples Academy |Peoples Academy High School 2:30 pm 2:45 pm 7:15 pm




